STATE OF OHIO

THE TAX COMMISSIONER

PRESCRIBED FORM ST 4

LIST OF VENDORS LICENSED TO ENGAGE IN THE MAKING OF RETAIL
SALES IN THIS COUNTY AND AT THE LOCATION SPECIFIED BELOW

11/1/2020

Rev.Code,Sec.5739.18

County Auditor's Office, COSHOCTON County , Ohio

TO THE TAX COMMISSIONER OF OHIO :

Pg1lofl

The following is a list of vendors licensed in said County to engage in the business of making retail sales
of tangible personal property, as shown by the records in the office of the COUNTY AUDITOR of said County.

LICENSE

NO. Code No

16107154

16107155

16107156

16107157

16107161

423920

812910

451130

112990

452990

NAMES OF VENDORS

VONALLMAN, ERIC C
dba L&E Unique & Unusual Shop

Miller, Stephen C
dba Grove Side Shoeing

Mullett Marissa A
dba Keene Creek Farm & Markery

Schlabach, Jonas A

Family Dollar Stores of Ohio Inc
dba Family Dollar #32515

ADDRESSES

44990 US 36
Coshocton, OH 43812

55400 TR 84
Baltic, OH 43804

25673 TR 322
Coshocton, OH 43812

31642 SR 643
Fresno, OH 43824

31999 US HWY 36
Walhonding , OH 43843

Christine R Sycks
Coshocton County Auditor
by adf



