## STATE OF OHIO THE TAX COMMISSIONER

PRESCRIBED FORM ST 4

## LIST OF VENDORS LICENSED TO ENGAGE IN THE MAKING OF RETAIL SALES IN THIS COUNTY AND AT THE LOCATION SPECIFIED BELOW

Rev.Code,Sec.5739.18

11/1/2020

County Auditor's Office, COSHOCTON County, Ohio

## TO THE TAX COMMISSIONER OF OHIO:

Pg 1 of 1

The following is a list of vendors licensed in said County to engage in the business of making retail sales of tangible personal property, as shown by the records in the office of the COUNTY AUDITOR of said County.

LICENSE NO.	Code No	NAMES OF VENDORS	<u>ADDRESSES</u>
16107154	423920	VONALLMAN, ERIC C dba L&E Unique & Unusual Shop	44990 US 36 Coshocton, OH 43812
16107155	812910	Miller, Stephen C dba Grove Side Shoeing	55400 TR 84 Baltic, OH 43804
16107156	451130	Mullett Marissa A dba Keene Creek Farm & Markery	25673 TR 322 Coshocton, OH 43812
16107157	112990	Schlabach, Jonas A	31642 SR 643 Fresno, OH 43824
16107161	452990	Family Dollar Stores of Ohio Inc dba Family Dollar #32515	31999 US HWY 36 Walhonding , OH 43843
			Christine R Sycks Coshocton County Auditor by adf